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5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
               -59,431.00         -59,431.00         -51,688.35          -6,600.62               0.00          -7,742.65      87.0%

  2024/07/000448 01/31/2024 GCR            -526.20 REF                                     DEC DMV 12/2023 VFD LONEHICKOR
  2024/07/000453 01/31/2024 GEN          -6,074.42 REF JAN                                 LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
               -59,431.00         -59,431.00         -51,688.35          -6,600.62               0.00          -7,742.65      87.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00            -697.15             -33.32               0.00             697.15     100.0%

  2024/07/000453 01/31/2024 GEN             -33.32 REF JAN                                 LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00            -697.15             -33.32               0.00             697.15     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100            SALES TAX
                -6,000.00          -6,000.00          -2,371.29               0.00               0.00          -3,628.71      39.5%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
                -6,000.00          -6,000.00          -2,371.29               0.00               0.00          -3,628.71      39.5%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00            -190.84             -68.01               0.00             190.84     100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQQLd%2BTP7akwtryi9LAuADSWlG73909w%2B2mwGcoytmZUDyILlHHtxVBPiGhtbWO2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wgg4VgFh3rIhm2XV9gcHNA7BaQogARo8uBlCK0DmBJlWYA4qoqUv13jpPcGBp71z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wb95Unzws4nUygYxF5kY2vKR2xDGjRgtWKFLEh8rfYHQHa%2BD3j7U4XtmNl%2Bs0CST
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FTproLpUWO%2FiYG4Vawz1rpi0v%2FEUjRfWFe6OEGrUfGLKLNJuAtOvvTuBmxCAJqV6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=em1p5vsl2X6n%2BzVG8fFA1%2Fx952SNqAdDdcBA7BIX0xmefAx8iOe%2FYh4T4EwIrz96
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Fl8zhm%2BIoyEE%2BJI1pDA1X4s80KhxptUZT%2BZr5oN9EiZvCPTxOg8hQtMX7cy2WLG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ou3%2FW1erJHe4fuy6JKMMFOHjFdiDpM%2Fsv3LVHcz2f7QmY443cUBK6nZQtZghBg9c
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                         INTEREST EARNED               

  2024/07/000451 01/31/2024 GEN             -68.01 REF JAN                                 DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2024/07/000452 01/31/2024 GRV              68.01 REF JAN                                 DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2024/07/000453 01/31/2024 GEN             -68.01 REF JAN                                 DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00            -190.84             -68.01               0.00             190.84     100.0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE 
               -65,431.00         -65,431.00         -54,947.63          -6,701.95               0.00         -10,483.37      84.0%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
               -65,431.00         -65,431.00         -54,947.63          -6,701.95               0.00         -10,483.37

                     GRAND TOTAL
               -65,431.00         -65,431.00         -54,947.63          -6,701.95               0.00         -10,483.37      84.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aJjeuw41pcJ061EG%2BVAY08B%2F9CM7d0KCcuKEdFbm3vNPm5qihOW1nuC693vqa0gT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wWut%2FYo1uC1NUFH6nz9ziHAQcb1UfRrMDkh6SS4oh9Be%2FRfxIw70Wm%2B4tlZAYZC1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhAJ%2Fb4CLBy3mfZlIITW7PqAgS%2BVGvyntGn7mBMFBQ0iFAomjnW17hRAn4bevXY6
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 7
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 7
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 7
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5744727
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


